PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Easy setup and simple operation
The nVent RAYCHEM TTSIM-1A Sensor Interface Module
monitors up to 150 meters (500 feet) of TraceTek sensing cable.
When liquid is detected, the TTSIM-1A unit indicates the leak
with an LED, and switches a relay to provide local voltage-free
contact closure. The TTSIM-1A can also communicate to a host
monitoring system such as a TraceTek TTDM-128 or directly to

TTSIM-1A-24VDC	 24 Vdc +/– 10%, 2 W
Wire sizes	 #22 AWG to #14 AWG (0.5 to 2.5 mm2)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog number Part number Description
TTSIM-1A P000000046 24 Vac TTSIM-1A
TTSIM-1A-120 P000000047 120 Vac TTSIM-1A
TTSIM-1A-230 P000000048 230 Vac TTSIM-1A
TTSIM-1A-12VDC P000000899 12 Vdc TTSIM-1A
TTSIM-1A-24VDC P000000906 24 Vdc TTSIM-1A
SERIAL INTERFACE
Network configuration	 RS-485 two wire network, 9600 baud, addressable from 1 to 127
Communication protocol	 Modbus®, OptoMux™ or Johnson Controls Metasys™
RELAY CONTACTS